
DCA NSP Developers Sub-Recipients

Company Name First Name Last Name Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State ZIP Code Email 1 Phone Number 1 Project Manager PM Phone . PM E-mail Address
Atlanta Habitat for Humanity Larry Del Martin 519 Memorial Drive, SE Atlanta GA 30312 larrie.martin@atlantahabitat.org 404-223-5180 Jim Sibley Jim.Sibley@atlantahabitat.org
Atlanta Neighborhood Development Partnership, Inc. John O'Callaghan 235 Peachtree Street, NE Atlanta GA 30303 jocallaghan@andpi.org 404-522-2637 Tayani Suma 404-420-1607 tsuma@andpi.org
Charis Community Housing James (Jim) Wehner 750 Glenwood Avenue Atlanta GA 30316 jim@chariscommunity.org 404-627-4304
Environs Residential Design & Construction Dawn Landau 1579 F Monroe Drive. # 408 Atlanta GA 30308 dlandau@environsresidential.com404-810-0025 Terry Kitts
Urban Residential Finance, Authority Ernestine Garey 86 Pryor Street Atlanta GA 30303 egarey@atlantada.com 404-880-4100 Dawn Luke dluke@atlantada.com


